


TREE LIGHTING CELEBRATION
November 17, 2024 

Alley Theatre

November 22, 2024  
George R. Brown Convention Center

CO-CHAIRS

LAURA & BRUCE MILLER

SOFIA & NADEEM SHEIKH
and

HOST COMMITTEE

Jeanna & Wesley Bamburg

Julie Stephenson & Joel Glover

Irene Wallstabe & 
Mile Milisavljevic

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!

JOY
ConocoPhillips

Cra�ex
Angela & Craig Jarchow
Sofia & Nadeem Sheikh

Carmen and Butch Mach
SLB - Bruce Miller

Christine & David M. Underwood Jr.

HOLLY
Deborah & Devon Hart

Sandy & George Shipley

WONDER
Debra & Mike Dishberger

DPR Construction
Julie Stephenson & Joel Glover

Donna & Steve Greenlee
Sally & Dennis Loner

Masha & Richard Lunam
Rosemary Rodd

Rae Takai & Stephen Trujillo
The Woman’s Hospital of Texas

CHEER
Jennifer & Matt Albanese 

Avvento Foundation / Charlene Brandau
Bellows Construction

Calpine
Patty & Larry Campagna / Eve & Bob Harrell

Mady & Ken Kades
Cornelia Long

Cathy & Jesse Marion
Tom Mays & Orlando Zayas

Tina Raham Stewart
In memory of Jonathan Stewart

USI Southwest, Inc.
Irene Wallstabe & Mile Milisavljevic

MISTLETOE
Valerie Jalufka

PEACE
Michele & D Verma

DONORS
Linda Abney

In memory of Geneva Abney Jones

Anne Bryant
Marilyn & Bill Ladd



SANTA’S LITTLE SCENE SHOP
Designed by
Alley Theatre Scene Shop
Sponsored by
Sofia & Nadeem Sheikh

GOD BECAME MAN
Designed by
JBIA, LLC
Sponsored by
Deborah & Devon Hart

PAPER DREAM
Designed by
Cosmic Ray Designs
Sponsored by
Michele & D Verma

COSMIC CHRISTMAS
Designed by
Let It Fly Events
Sponsored by

SILENT NIGHT
Designed by
Casa Creative Hou
Sponsored by

CHRISTMAS TRADITIONS
Designed and Sponsored by

A CENTURY OF INSPIRING ICONS
Designed by
The Junior League of Houston, Inc.
Sponsored by
Christine & David M. Underwood, Jr.

TREES AT ALLEY THEATRE TREES AT ALLEY THEATRE

ICE, ICE, BABY
Designed by
Jett Levi Garza
Sponsored by
Sandy & George Shipley

POINSETTIAS
Designed by

Macy’s
Sponsored by

VALERIE JALUFKA

FPO

Bruce Miller



NATURE’S ELEGANCE IN WINTER
Designed by
Houston Area Urban League
Sponsored by
Carmen & Butch Mach

A FRIENDS CHRISTMAS
Designed by
Friends of Down Syndrome
Sponsored by
The Woman’s Hospital of Texas

SAFE HARBOR FOR 
THE HOLIDAYS
Designed by
PDAP

WHAT DOES “JOY” MEAN 
TO YOU?
Designed by
Harrison’s Heroes
Sponsored by
Debra & Mike Dishberger

A MERRY MERRY CHRISTMAS
Designed by
ACD Design - Vivian Delgado
Sponsored by
Rae Takai & Stephen Trujillo

HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
Designed by
Bows by Barth
Sponsored by
DPR Construction

RAICES UNIDAS
Designed by
El Zócalo
Sponsored by
Masha & Richard Lunam

GREATEST SHOW ON EARTH
Designed by
Stephanie Patrisso - 
CTHS Pasadena ISD
Sponsored by
Julie Stephenson & Joel Glover

TONIGHT, TONIGHT
Designed by
Christie Debacker
Sponsored by
Angela & Craig Jarchow

DANCE OF SUGAR PLUMS
Designed by
Trees of Hope
Sponsored by
Rosemary Rodd

TREES AT ALLEY THEATRE TREES AT ALLEY THEATRE

JOY AT THE ALLEY
Designed by
Always In Season Decorating 
Services, Inc.
Sponsored by
Sally & Dennis Loner

MENORAH
Sponsored by
Always In Season Decorating 
Services, Inc.



BEST OF ALL
Designed by
GiGi’s Playhouse Houston

LA LUNA
Designed by
Baxter Graham Design

CELEBRATE DIVERSITY
Designed by
Greater Houston LGBTQ+ 
Chamber of Commerce

THE ELEPHANT TREE
Designed by
Friends of Down Syndrome

WOK WONDERLAND
Designed by
Chinese Community Center

COUNTRY CHRISTMAS
Designed by
Denise Designs

TREES AT GEORGE R. BROWN 
CONVENTION CENTER

A MERRY MERRY CHRISTMAS
Designed by
ACD Design - Vivian Delgado

ENCHANTED ERA
Designed by
AMANO
Sponsored by
Donna & Steve Greenlee

TREES AT GRB

I SPY WITH MY LITTLE EYE
Designed by

JBIA, LLC
Sponsored by

VALERIE JALUFKA



DRAGON AND FAIRY
Designed by
Vietnamese Culture & 
Science Association

BUY TICKETS

UNDER THE SEA
Designed by
Robert Shipmann

Sponsored by

Jennifer & Matt Albanese 
Avvento Foundation / 
     Charlene Brandau
Bellows Construction
Calpine
Patty & Larry Campagna /
     Eve & Bob Harrell
Mady & Ken Kades
Cornelia Long
Cathy & Jesse Marion
Tom Mays & Orlando Zayas
Tina Raham Stewart
In memory of Jonathan Stewart

USI Southwest, Inc.
Irene Wallstabe & 
     Mile Milisavljevic

COED CADETTE 
CHRISTMAS SPIRIT
98 YEAR SHOWCASE
Designed by
Milby COED Cadette Drill & 
Dance Alumni Legacy

TREES AT GRB WREATHES AT ALLEY THEATRE

CHRISTMAS IN MEXICO
Designed by
Santa Maria Flowershop

A CHRISTMAS CAROL
Designed by
Alley Theatre Prop Shop

MARDI GRAS MAGIC
Designed by
Sabrina O. Scism

To

Thank You
TO OUR 2024 DECORATORS!

Designed by

https://www.alleytheatre.org/plays/night-shift-before-christmas/


BUY TICKETS

THANK YOU TO
OUR DECORATORS!

ACD Design - Vivian Delgado
Alley Theatre Scene Shop

Always In Season Decorating Services, Inc.
AMANO

Baxter Graham Design
Bows by Barth

Casa Creative Hou
Chinese Community Center

Christie DeBacker
Cosmic Ray Designs

Denise Designs
El Zócalo

Friends of Down Syndrome
GiGi's Playhouse Houston

Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce
Harrison’s Heroes

Jett Levi Garza
Houston Area Urban League

JBIA, LLC
Let It Fly Events

Macy's
Milby COED Cadette Drill & Dance Alumni Legacy

PDAP
Robert Shipman
Sabrina O. Scism

Santa Maria Flowershop
Stephanie Patrisso - CTHS Pasadena ISD

The Junior League of Houston, Inc.
Trees of Hope

Vietnamese Culture & Science Association 

https://www.alleytheatre.org/plays/ken-ludwigs-baskerville/


EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

DIRECTORS

ADVISORY BOARD

Kathryn L. Ketelsen
Vice President,

Education and Community
Engagement

Kenneth P. Kades
Chair

Craig M. Jarchow
President

Valerie A. Jalufka
Vice President, 
Development

Robert S. Harrell
Vice President, 

Risk Management

Richard Lunam
Vice President, 

Finance

Jonathan S. Finger
Vice President, 

Endowment

Mike Dishberger
Vice President, 

Facilities

Robert Penshorn
Vice President, 

Long Range Planning

Secretary
Stephen M. Greenlee

General Counsel
Scott Atlas*

*Ex-O cio
+Life Trustee

Birgitt Adenacker

Jennifer Albanese

T. Joelle Berlat

Charlene Brandau

Larry A. Campagna

Michele M. Collins

Elsie J. Eckert

Duke Ensell

Sidney Faust

Eve Lieber Harrell

Nancy F. Martin

Karen Peck

Carole Perry

Karen W. Pinson

Scotty Reynolds

Rosemary Rodd

Terry Scarborough, M.D.

Mark Seavers

Margaret Alkek Williams

Scott J. Atlas*

Jeanna Bamburg

Eloise Brice

Ralph Burch

Arturo Chavez

Mike Dishberger

Jonathan S. Finger

Arnold J. Gacita

Mignon Gill

Dean R. Gladden*

Joel Glover

Stephen M. Greenlee

Phil Gri th

Robert S. Harrell

Mike Heinz

Curtis W. Hu�

Kevin T. Jacobs

Valerie A. Jalufka

Craig M. Jarchow

Philip J. John

Kenneth P. Kades

Patrick Kessler

Kathryn L. Ketelsen

Carey Kirkpatrick

Victoria Lazar

Kevin P. Lewis

Lance Lightfoot

Alex López Negrete

Richard Lunam

Butch Mach

Beth Madison

Jesse R. Marion

Tom Mays

Rob Melrose*

Mile Milisavljevic

Bruce Miller

Jeremy T. Monthy

Stephen C. Morse

Rose Hochner Nelson

Katharine W. Orton

Robert Penshorn

Cynthia A. Petrello

Roger B. Plank

Jill Risley

Arthur Rogers

Girish Saligram

Douglas D. Shanda

Nadeem Sheikh

W. Creighton Smith

Lois Stark∞

Tina Raham Stewart

Trent D. Tellepsen

Rob Thornton

Dheeraj "D" Verma

Sharyn Weaver

Lynn Wyatt∞

Kevin W. Yankowsky

Dean R. Gladden*

Philip J. John

Victoria Lazar

Butch Mach

Beth Madison

Jesse R. Marion

Rob Melrose*

Stephen C. Morse

Roger B. Plank

Jill Risley

Dheeraj ‘D’ Verma

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Helen P. Sha�er

Nancy B. Shelby

Sandy Shipley

Ruth J. Simmons

Dancie Perugini Ware

MAKE A GIFT TO ALLEY THEATRE

Support Alley's artistic, 
education and community 
engagement programs this 

holiday season!

DONATE 

VOTE FOR YOUR 
FAVORITE TREE!

VOTE

https://my.onecause.com/event/organizations/9b1ffc32-1978-419e-9a64-37401cd6f09d/events/vevt:c1fd75c8-bdbf-407b-8f3e-24f0422553d2/home/story
https://www.alleytheatre.org/support-us/special-events/deck-the-trees/

